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
your yard. See it soon!

g B -
RQOM .
EXECUTIVE HOME
PK-43 — For the large
family, 8 bedrooms, 2

baths, 3 kitchens, 2
fireplaces, full
basement, garage and
much, much more.
Owner assisted
financing at preferred
rate. Asking $150,000.

room and large kitchen.
Double garage and full

basement w. roughed in
fireplace. $53,900.

9. WHAT A DEAL!

MLS-876—For a whole
family to enjoy! A 3
bdrm. home with a good
size kitchen and
separaie din. rm., low
heat bill and low, low

price. Asking only
$14,500.

10. BUILDING LOT
$6,900.

M8106—Large lot 108.63’
X 200° deep. 10 mins.
from Midland, year-
round rds. access to
Georgian Bay, 3
beautiful view of the

water. See it soon!

11 EJ(CELLENT BU"l'r
$32,500

M-80-117 — This 4 bdrm
home is one of the few
bargains in Midland,
large living room and

kitchen plus dining
room and bedroom
down, three bdrms

upstairs, two 3 pc.

baths, heats for about
$450 a year, good lot 50 x
125%

12 JUST LISTED
M81-26 —
Rolling
Subdivision.

insulation

finished rec.

$58,900. 11
financing.
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15. 11Va!

Peneiang
Sands’

R-20
in walls. 3
bedroom bungalow with
room
custom buvuilt. Asking
percent

PER CENT
MORTGAGE!

MLS-674—Four level
backsplit only seven
yrs. old. Rec. rm. and
carport. Dead-end
street. Mortgage not

due until 1984. Priced to
sell a’r $44 900

16. CAWAJA BEACH
AREA
MLS—Small 2 bdrm. on

beach road. Used as a

permanent dwelling for
past 3 yrs. Has own well
and septic with $15,000
down vendor will take
back mortgage. at 14
percent for 5 yrs. Asking
$35,000.

17. EXCELLENT BUY
$38,900.00
M80C-174—Well
maintained -2 storey
brick home duplexed
but easily converted to

single dwelling. New
addition which is
suitable for main floor
family rm. A buy at this
price.

. Executive cottage, unfinished, 32 acres with 300’ shoreline, protected,
deepwater, good area $93,000.

More to come as season progresses!
Call Neville Keefe for full details and information.

20.° CLOSE _TO
ARENA

MLS-369 This 12 storey
home with 34 basement
has new wiring, furnace
and plumbing. Separate
12 car garage. Asking
$34,500.

v »i
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21. WANTED LARGE
FAMILY |
MLS-196-81 — Five
bedrooms plus den,
three baths, large
family room, stone
fireplace. 3 acre lot,

double garage plus
many more extras,
quality construction.

Must be seen.
22. CAWAJA BEACH

BLDG. LOTS
Close to beautiful sand
beach, these 2 lots are
both 100° x 150° deep.
Don‘t miss out!

This

area has very few lots
left, each lot $15,000.

23.CEDARWARMTH
MLS-81 —

built
living
basement,
and only 4
sandy beach access.

room,

Built for
year-round use this 3
bedroom new home with
in fireplace in
full
large deck,
lots from

26. LARGE FAMILY
OR DUPLEX

MLS-If you are looking
for a large modern, well
built home in a very
good area of town, could
be used as a duplex with
separate entrance and

driveway. Call us today.

..............

................
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27. V E RY GOOD
VALUE

M-80-74 — Can be yours
in this fairly new 4 bdrm
home, located on
Franklin Drive in Port
McNicoll, this home
could not be built today
for this price, owner
transferred.

28 BUNGALOW-
PERKINSFIELD .
MLSD—6 yrs old with
fenced yard & above

ground pool. Features
large family Kkitchen,
rec room & 4th

bedroom. Many exiras
including stove, fridge &
freezer.

31. OLD CHARM

MLS Beautiful family
home! Very large
rooms, 5 bdrms up-

stairs, all recently ren.
Excellent mortgage at
12 per cent.:- Everything
you need! Call us today .
Only $58,500.

32.MIDLAND

TRIPLEX -$23,900
M-80-188 — Located
close to downtown
Midland, this property
has a 1st mortgage of
about $14,000
vendor will hold a small
2nd, a good little money
maker and a place to
live.

33.4 BEDROOM
BEAUTY

M81 — Call today for a
showing of this spacious
four bedroom older well
maintained home in an
excellent location.
Super value for the right
family.

and

B
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37. FRICE REDUCT-
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